OP \$115.00 5025667

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM648608

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest recorded at 6869/0862	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CIT Northbridge Credit LLC, as Agent		05/20/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Europa Sports Products LLC
Street Address:	11401 Granite St.
City:	Charlotte
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	28273
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5025667	EUROPA SPORTS PRODUCTS	
Registration Number:	4570939	EUROPA GAMES GET FIT & SPORTS EXPO	
Registration Number:	3804295	ADEPT NUTRITION	
Registration Number:	2676546	EUROPA	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128637867

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3128637267

Email: jaclyn.di.grande@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondent Name: Jaclyn Di Grande - Paralegal

Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 E Monroe St., Ste 3300
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ja	laclyn Di Grande
SIGNATURE: /ja	jaclyn di grande/
DATE SIGNED: 05	05/21/2021

Total Attachments: 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 007302 FRAME: 0485

900618468

source=Europa Trademark release executed by Existing Agent#page1.tif source=Europa Trademark release executed by Existing Agent#page2.tif source=Europa Trademark release executed by Existing Agent#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007302 FRAME: 0486 RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS ("Release") is made as of

this 20th day of May, 2021, by CIT NORTHBRIDGE CREDIT LLC, in its capacity as agent ("Agent"),

in favor of EUROPA SPORTS PRODUCTS LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and adequacy of which are

hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby releases all liens and security interests granted by Company in favor

of Agent in the trademarks listed on Schedule A attached hereto pursuant to that certain Trademark

Security Agreement, dated as of February 21, 2020, executed by Company in favor of Agent and recorded

with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 23, 2020 at Reel/Frame 6869/0862.

[Signature Page Follows]

12602159v1 5/20/2021 8:26 AM 7821.009

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agent has caused this Release to be executed by its authorized officer as of the date of this Release.

CIT NORTHBRIDGE CREDIT LLC, as Agent

By: Donna Evans

Name: Donna Evans

Title: Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE A

Trademarks

MARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	DATE	GRANTOR
EUROPA SPORTS PRODUCTS	5025667	8/23/2016	Europa Sports Products LLC
EUROPA GAMES GET FIT & SPORTS EXPO	4570939	7/22/2014	Europa Sports Products LLC
ADEPT NUTRITION	3804295	6/15/2010	Europa Sports Products LLC
EUROPA	2676546	1/21/2003	Europa Sports Products LLC

Schedule A

RECORDED: 05/21/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007302 FRAME: 0489